Fast
Typical stabilization times
below 500 milliseconds
(example for 32 kg platform).
38 update values per second.
Rugged
Proven METTLER TOLEDO
MonoBloc technology and plat-

WMHA	 •			   •			   •	 •
WMHB	 •	 •		  •			   •	 •
WMHCC	 •	 •		  •			   •	 •
WMHCS	 •	 •		  •		  •	 •	 •
WMHC	 •	 •		  •		  •	 •	 •
WMHD	 •		  •		  •	 •	 •
WMHE	 •		  •	 •*	 •	 •	 •
WMHES	 •		  •	 •*	 •	 •	 •
High precision weighing technology
for industrial applications
Model	 Max. preload*	 Max. capacity	 Readability	 Repeatability (sd)	 Linearity type	 Platform size (mm)	 Height (mm)
WMH15s	 7 kg	 15 kg	 0.1 g	 0.05 g	 +/- 0.3 g	 OEM cell (LxWxH: 252x180x87 mm)
WMH32s	 3 kg	 32 kg	 0.1 g	 0.1 g	 +/- 0.4 g	 OEM cell (LxWxH: 252x180x87 mm)
WMHA15s	 5 kg	 15 kg	 0.1 g	 0.05 g	 +/- 0.3 g	 350 x 280	 117...130
WMHA32s	 3 kg	 32 kg	 0.1 g	 0.1 g	 +/- 0.4 g	 350 x 280	 117...130
WMHB60	 29 kg	 60 kg	 1 g	 0.4 g	 +/- 1 g	 500 x 400	 123...148
WMHCC150	 63 kg	 150 kg	 1 g	 0.5 g	 +/- 2 g	 800 x 600	 130...155
WMHCC300	 147 kg	 300 kg	 2 g	 1 g	 +/- 5 g	 800 x 600	 130...155
WMHCS300	 107 kg	 300 kg	 2 g	 1 g	 +/- 5 g	 800 x 800	 115...140
WMHCS600	 255 kg	 600 kg	 10 g	 5 g	 +/- 10 g	 800 x 800	 115...140
WMHC300	 97 kg	 300 kg	 2 g	 1 g	 +/- 5 g	 1000 x 800	 115...140
WMHC600	 235 kg	 600 kg	 10 g	 5 g	 +/- 10 g	 1000 x 800	 115...140
WMHD600	 168 kg	 600 kg	 10 g	 10 g	 +/- 25 g	 1250 x 1000	 180...205
WMHD1500	 627 kg	 1500 kg	 20 g	 20 g	 +/- 50 g	 1250 x 1000	 180...205
WMHE1500	 538 kg	 1500 kg	 20 g	 20 g	 +/- 50 g	 1500 x 1250	 182...207
WMHE3000	 1216 kg	 3000 kg	 50 g	 50 g	 +/- 100 g	 1500 x 1250	 182...207
WMHES1500	 509 kg	 1500 kg	 20 g	 20 g	 +/- 50 g	 1500 x 1500	 197...222
WMHES3000	 1216 kg	 3000 kg	 50 g	 50 g	 +/- 100 g	 1500 x 1500	 197...222
Subject to technical changes		  For more information visit:
©02/2006 Mettler-Toledo GmbH		 www.mt.com/ModuloWMH
Printed in Switzerland 42909011		 www.mt.com/OEM-weighing
Quality certificate ISO9001